


Husk Savannah’s beverage program is rooted in intention and craft. Our wines are 

thoughtfully selected from producers who prioritize responsible vineyard and cellar 

practices, favoring small, expressive farms over volume. Our cocktail program evolves 

with the seasons, inspired by the same ingredients and sensibilities found in the  

kitchen, never lingering long enough to grow familiar. Complementing the list is one of 

the South’s most compelling whiskey programs, highlighted by an exceptional collec-

tion of single barrel selections, rare and one-of-a-kind expressions that offer a singular 

opportunity to experience American whiskey at its most distinctive.
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Wines - by the Bottle
S P A R K L I N G 	 7 - 9

R O S É  &  S K I N  C O N TA C T  	 1 0

W H I T E 	 1 1 - 1 9 

R E D 	 2 1 - 2 9

All spirit pours are 2 oz. For those wishing to explore, all whiskeys are available as 1 oz pours upon request.



Cocktails

H U S K  C O C K T A I L S

S P I R I T - F R E E

C H AT H A M A R T I L L E R Y P U N C H / 14   
An 18th Century Savannah Tradition with a                    

Revolutionary Spirit!     

 M E N AG E R I E /  17   
Dudognon Cognac, Pear Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, 

Lemon, Sugar, Anise

T H E LY N D / 16   
olive oil washed vodka, gin, red bay infused vermouth, 

celery, black pepper

O N A L I M B / 17   
Ford's Gin, Braulio, Grapefruit, Lime, Vegetal de 

Chartreuse, Soda

H U S K O L D FA S H I O N E D / 22   
Old Forester Rye,  Amaro Nardini, Fino Sherry,      

Chocolate, Embered Sorghum
 

P I Ñ A E X P R E S S /  17  
Reposado Tequila, Raicilla, Pineapple Tepache,  

Warming Spices, Topo Chico, Lime Peel

Y U Z U D E L S O L /  18   
Capurro Pisco, Yuzu, Giffard Cacao,                                  

Vanilla

N O C T U R N E / 20   
Bardstown Orgin Bourbon, Coffee Infused                

Casa Mariol Vermut Noir, Suze, Orange Peel

N A E S P R E S S O M A R T I N I  /  12   
Lyre's NA Coffee & Rum Spirits, Vanilla, Coffee,         

NA Bitters

L I T T L E B I R D /  12   
NA Cucumber Serrano, NA Aperitivo, Lemon,         

Pineapple 

S PA R K P LU G / 13 
Ginger, Grapefruit, Giffard Elderflower NA Spirit, NA 

Bitters, Misty Cliffs Sparkling NA Chardonnay

L AU T U S / 13   
Sparkling Pinotage Non-Alcoholic Rosé, 

South Africa, NV

A B I TA R O OT B E E R / 6   
Louisiana

C H E E R W I N E /  6   
North Carolina



Beer

L AG E R "S O M E T H I N G C O L D" /  11  
Edmund's Oast, Charleston, SC 

5.0%  ABV      16 oz can

P I L S N E R “P R I N C E O F P I L S E N” /  8  
Three Taverns, Atlanta, GA 

5.0%  ABV

I PA “JA I  A L A I” /  8  
Cigar City Brewing, Tampa, FL 

7.5%  ABV

H E F E W E I Z E N “YA Z O O” /  8  
Yazoo Brewing, Nashville, TN 

5.4%  ABV

OY S T E R S TO U T “L I N C O L N'S G I F T” /  8  
Service Brewing, Savannah, GA 

(12 oz. Can)
 5.5% ABV

F L E M I S H S O U R “A L E X A N D E R” /  12  
Rodenbach,Belgium

5.6%  ABV

C I D E R “H O N E Y B E E” /  10  
Atlanta Hard Cider Co., Marietta, GA

5.9%  ABV

N O N-A LC O H O L I C G O L D E N A L E "U P S I D E DAW N" /  8  
Atheletic Brewing Co., Millford, CT

0.5%  ABV



Wines - by the Glass 3

The owners of Husk are proud to present The Angel Oak, wines crafted and bottled from our own vineyard in the Valle 
de Uco, just southwest of Mendoza, Argentina. Guided by a patient and hands on approach, each wine reflects our 
commitment to place, balance, and thoughtful winemaking.

A N G E L
O A K  W I N E S

S P A R K L I N G 

G I U S E P P E  &  L U I G I 	 Prosecco, Brut, Friuli, Italy, NV	 1 4 
GLERA	 ripe apple, tea, blossom

VA D I N-P L AT E AU 	 "Renaissance" Premier Cru, Extra Brut, Champagne, France, NV	 2 7 
MEUNIER	 pear, strawberry, white flowers, soft

G .D.  VA J R A 	 "N.S. Della Neve," Spumante Rosé, Extra Brut, Barolo, Italy, NV	 1 6
NEBBIOLO/PINOT NOIR	 lemon, cherry, strawberry, grapefruit, acid pop

W H I T E

B I S C I 	 Verdicchio di Matelica, Le Marche, Italy, 2024	 1 4 
VERDICCHIO	 lemon, pear, almond, fennel

D O M A I N E  G U E N E AU 	 "Les Terres Blanches," Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2024	 2 2  
SAUVIGNON BLANC	 mineral, lemon, grapefruit, balanced

D O  F E R R E I R O 	 Rías Baixas, Spain, 2023	 1 7
ALBARIÑO	 white peach, ruby red grapefruit, blossom, sea salt

W E I N G U T  R O B E R T  W E I L 	 "Tradition," Rheingau, Germany, 2022	 1 6
RIESLING (MEDIUM SWEET)	 white peach, passion fruit, wet stone, petrol, balanced acid

D O M A I N E  L O U I S  C H È Z E 	 Northern Rhône, France, 2023	 1 5
MARSANNE	 rich stone fruit, melon, honey, cream, light vanilla and nutmeg

M O U N T  E D E N 	 "Wolff Vineyard," Central Coast, California, 2022	 1 9
CHARDONNAY	 citrus, pineapple, cream, jasmine, brioche, stone

D O M A I N E  S E R R I G N Y 	 Savigny-les-Beaune, Côte de Beaune, France, 2022	 2 9
CHARDONNAY	 apple, pear, almond, brioche
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R E D

W E S T  P O L E 	                           Santa Rita Hills, California, 2022	 1 8
PINOT NOIR	                      raspberry, cherry, bramble, lively

D u M O L 	                           Russian River Valley, California, 2023	 2 5
PINOT NOIR	                      blackberry, plum, kirsch, forest floor

P R E S Q U ' I L E 	                          "Husk Selection," Santa Maria Valley, California, 2024	 1 8
GAMAY	                      black cherry, bramble, herbaceous

A N G E L  O A K 	                           "Husk's Vineyard," Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023	 1 7
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE	                      dark cherries, plum, grilled herbs, coffee

A LT O  M O N C AYO 	                           "Locos por el Vino Barambán," Campo de Borja, Spain, 2021	 1 7
GARNACHA, TEMPRANILLO	                       boysenberry, red currant, mocha, licorice root

M U S T O  C A R M E L I TA N O 	                           "Maschitano Rosso," Basilicata, Italy, 2021	 1 3 
AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE	                       dark cherry, roasted plum, tobacco, iron, tar

C A I N  V I N E YA R D  &  W I N E R Y 	                           "Cain Cuvée NV14," Napa Valley, California, NV	 2 1
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT	                       plum, black currant, earth, iron

R O S É

T H E  A N G E L  O A K 	                          "Husk's Vineyard," Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023	 1 7
GRENACHE	                      pink grapefruit, watermelon, herbs

L I M E R I C K  L A N E 	                          Russian River Valley, California	 1 6
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE                   raspberry, strawberry, lemon, cream, white pepper		                     



A F T E R  D I N N E R

F R A N C E

C H ÂT E AU  S U D U I R AU T 	                        1er Cru Classé, Sauternes, France, 2013	 2 2
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SÉMILLON	                    apricot, nuts, honey, vanilla, sweet tea

EG LY- O U R I E T  	                        Ratafia Champenois, Ambonnay, Champagne, France, 2020	 1 8
PINOT NOIR	                    dried fruit, honey, roasted nuts, spice, lusciously sweet

H U N G A R Y

C H AT E AU  PA J Z O S 	                       "Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos," Tokaji, Hungary, 2017	 2 1
FURMINT, HÁRSLEVELÜ	                    clementine, lemon, apricot, honey, orange blossom

I T A LY

E L I O  P E R R O N E 	                        "Bigaro" Frizzante Rosé, Italy, 2024                                                            9/ 1 4
BRACHETTO, MOSCATO D'ASTI	                     sweet, raspberry, cream, light fizz

M A R O L O  	                        "Milla Grappa and Chamomile," Piedmont	 1 4
NEBBIOLO	                    citrus, dark honey, chamomile, lightly sweet

M A R O L O 	                        "Brunello di Montalcino Grappa," Montalcino, Tuscany	 1 7
SANGIOVESE	                    peach stone, apple, flowers, powerfully soothing

5Wines - by the Glass
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S P A I N

B C N  V E R M U T 	                        Catalonia, Spain	 1 4
GARNACHA BLANCA	                    orange zest, rosemary, caramel, dates

P M  S P I R I T S  P R O J EC T 	                        Fino, Jerez, Spain, NV	 1 6
PALOMINO FINO	                    nutty, savory, grassy, seasalt

P O R T U G A L

N I E P O O R T 	                        Dry White Port, Douro, Portugal	 1 6
RABIGATO, VIOSINHO	                    almonds, citrus, nutmeg

S M I T H  W O O D H O U S E  	                        10 Year Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal	 1 4
TOURIGA NACIONAL BLEND	                    dried fruits, cherry, plum, earth

CASA MANOUEL BOULLOSA 	                        "Quinta dos Pesos,"  Lisboa, Portugal, 1992	 1 7
CARCAVELOS	                    dates, bitter orange, toffee, seasalt

S M I T H  W O O D H O U S E  	                        LBV 2009 Porto, Douro, Portugal	 1 4
TOURIGA NACIONAL BLEND	                    raspberry, blueberry, milk chocolate

R A R E  W I N E  C O.  	                        Historic Series, "Savannah," Madeira, Portugal	 1 6
VERDELHO	                    candied citrus, dates, ginger, nuts

W  &  J  G R A H A M ' S 	                Vintage Port, Douro, Portugal, 1994	 3 5
TOURIGA NACIONAL , TOURIGA FRANCA      blackberry, dark chocolate, violets, velvety, rich, excellent	    
TINTA BARROCA, TINTA RORIZ

C A L I F O R N I A

M AT T H I A S S O N 	                       "Vermouth No. 7," Napa Valley, California	 1 6
FLORA, VIOGNIER	                   white blossom, fennel, clove, nutmeg, orange zest, cherry cola

T E M P U S  F U G I T  S P I R I T S   	                        Kina L'aéro D'or	 1 5
CORTESE	                    orange peel, citrus, cinchona, quince, marmalade
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F R A N C E - C H A M P A G N E

V A L L É E  D E  L A  M A R N E

VA D I N-P L AT E AU 	                          "Renaissance" Premier Cru, Extra Brut, NV	 1 2 5
MEUNIER	                      pear, blueberry, biscuit, soft

G EO F F R OY 	                         "Expression" Premier Cru, Brut, NV	 1 8 0
MEUNIER, PINOT NOIR,	                      ripe golden  apple, nuts, bread
CHARDONNAY

	
P E H U  S I M O N E T 	                         "Fins Lieux #1," Ex Brut, Les Perthois, Verzenay Grand Cru, 2015	 2 6 0
PINOT NOIR	                      citrus, red plum, dried flowers, toast, spice, stone

M O N T A G N E  D E  R E I M S

L E S  M O N T S  F O U R N O I S 	                         "Montagne-Verzy" Grand Cru, Extra Brut, 2013	 3 8 0
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR	                     wild strawberry, straw, light pepper

EG LY- O U R I E T 	                          "VP" Grand Cru, Extra Brut, Ambonnay, NV	 5 6 0
PINOT NOIR	                     spiced pears, red apple, baking spices, ginger, toast

C Ô T E  D E S  B L A N C S

B E R N A R D  L O N C L A S 	                          Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV 	 6 5
CHARDONNAY	                     citrus, peach, white flowers, brioche  Half Bottle 375ml

B I L L EC A R T-S A L M O N 	                         "Le Blanc de Blancs" Grand Cru, Extra Brut, NV	 2 5 0
CHARDONNAY	                     citrus, brioche, cream

B I L L EC A R T-S A L M O N 	                         "Le Rosé" Grand Cru, Extra Brut, NV	 2 5 0
CHARDONNAY, MEUNIER, 	                     wild strawberry, citrus, delicate, mineral
PINOT NOIR
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F R A N C E - C H A M P A G N E

C Ô T E  D E S  B A R

P I E R R E  G E R B A I S 	                         "Grains de Celles" Extra Brut, NV	 1 5 0
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, 	                      lemon zest, white peach, blossom, delicate cream, chalk
PINOT BLANC

M A R I E  C O U R T I N 	                         "Resonance" Extra Brut, 2020	 1 7 0
PINOT NOIR	                     citrus, apple skin, red fruit, brioche

M A R I E  C O U R T I N 	                         "Blanc de Blancs Amphora" Extra Brut, 2018	 3 8 0
PINOT BLANC, CHARDONNAY	                     apple & white peach, citrus curd, precise

M O R E  S P A R K L I N G

F R A N C E

D E  C H A N C E N Y 	                         Cremant de Loire, Extra Brut, France, NV	 6 5
CHENIN BLANC	                     lemon, apple, soft

D O M A I N E  L E  FA C T E U R 	                          Extra Brut, Vouvray, France, NV	 7 5
CHENIN BLANC	                green & baked apple, light honey, quince, baked bread

I T A LY  &  S P A I N

P O D E R E  G I A R D I N O 	                         "Suoli Cataldi," Emilia-Romagna, Italy, NV	 6 0 
LAMBRUSCO (RED)	                     sour cherry, cola, savory, gentle fizz

G I U S E P P E  &  L U I G I 	                          Prosecco, Friuli, NV	 7 0 
GLERA	                     fresh pear, lemon zest, delicate bubbles

M ATA  I  C O L O M A 	                         "Cupada No 29," Brut Nature Reserva, Penedés, Spain, 2021	 6 0 
XAREĿLO, PARELLADA, MACABEU	                    apples of all kinds, light toast, seasalt, lime

G .D.  VA J R A 	                         "N.S. Della Neve" Spumante Extra Brut, Barolo, NV	 8 5
NEBBIOLO, PINOT NOIR (ROSÉ)	                     red berries, lemon, bright acid, minerality



M O R E  S P A R K L I N G

I T A LY 

A L E S S A N D R A  D I V E L L A 	                          "Blanc de Blancs" Brut Nature, Franciacorta, 2018 Magnum 1.5L	 3 4 5
CHARDONNAY	                      green apple, chalk, bread

A L E S S A N D R A  D I V E L L A 	                          "Solera" Brut Nature, Franciacorta, 2014-2018	 2 7 0
CHARDONNAY	                      stewed apple, lemon juice, hazelnut

A L E S S A N D R A  D I V E L L A 	                          "Blanc de Noirs" Brut Nature, Franciacorta, 2018	 2 1 5
PINOT NOIR	                      lemon, red fruit, curd

A L E S S A N D R A  D I V E L L A 	                          "Rosé de Saignée" Brut Nature, Franciacorta, 2017	 2 1 5
PINOT NOIR (ROSÉ)	                      wild strawberry, red berries, cream, pastry

A L E S S A N D R A  D I V E L L A 	                          "Clo Clo" Brut Nature, Franciacorta, 2018	 2 0 0
PINOT NOIR (ROSÉ)	                      bright citrus, dried red fruits, brioche

O R E G O N

B R O O K S 	                          Sparkling Riesling, Willamette Valley, 2019	 1 4 5
RIESLING	                     lemon, kumquat, star fruit, croissant, bright acid

C A L I F O R N I A

C A R B O N I S T E 	                         "Octopus" Extra Brut, Gomes Vineyard, 2022	 9 0
ALBARIÑO	                      apples, peaches, honeysuckle

U LT R AV I O L E T 	                         "Poe" Mendocino County, NV	 8 0
PINOT NOIR (ROSÉ)	                     strawberry, black tea, sage, tiny creamy bubbles

U LT R A M A R I N E 	
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY	                     Brut Rosé, Heintz Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, 2017	 2 6 0
(ROSÉ)	                     white strawberry, mineral, flint

U LT R A M A R I N E
PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY	                          Brut Rosé, Heintz Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, 2018	 2 6 0
(ROSÉ)	                     raspberry, watermelon, orange peel, lean
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R O S É  &  O R A N G E

R O S É

T H E  A N G E L  O A K 	                         Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023	 8 5
GRENACHE	                    pink grapefruit, watermelon,herb

C E P 	                         Hopkins Ranch, Russian River Valley, California, 2024	 7 5
PINOT NOIR	                    watermelon, strawberry lemonade, acid pop

D O M A I N E  E L I S A  G U E N E AU 	                         "Chavignolet" Sancerre, France, 2024	 8 5
PINOT NOIR	                    pear, red berries, round

L I M E R I C K  L A N E 	                         Russian River Valley, California, 2023	 8 0
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE	                    raspberry, strawberry, lemon, cream

F R A N K  C O R N E L I S S O N 	                        "Susucaru Rosato" Sicily, Italy, 2023	 8 0
NERELLO MASCALESE	                    cranberry, herbs, ash, dark

O R A N G E

C L AU S  P R E S I N G E R 	                       "ErDELuftGRAsundreBEN" Neusiedlersee, Austria, 2020 Magnum 1.5L	 3 2 5
GRÜNER VELTLINER	                    citrus, stone fruit, white pepper, mineral

D I V I S I O N 	                       "l'Orange" Columbia Valley, Oregon, 2024	 6 5
PINOT GRIS, ROUSSANNE	                   citrus, wildflowers, full texture

PA R R A  J I M E N E Z 	                        "Gulp Hablo" La Mancha, Spain, 2024	 8 4
VEREDEJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC	               tropical jackfruit, apricot, dried citrus peels



W H I T E  W I N E

S P A I N  &  P O R T U G A L

B I D A I A 	 Txakolina, Getariako, Basque, Spain, 2024	 7 0
HONDARRABI ZURI	 effervescent, granny smith, sea salt

B O D EG A S  F O N TA N A 	 "Oveja Blanca" Castilla-la Mancha, Spain, 2023	 7 0
MUSCAT (DRY)	 lime, melon, saline, nutmeg

C A N  S U M O I 	 "Serra de l'Home" Penedes, Catalunya, Spain, 2023	 7 0
XAREĿLO	 lime, pear skin, herb, saline

L U I S  S E A B R A 	 "Xisto Illimitado" Douro, Portugal, 2023	 8 5
RABIGATO, GOUVEIO BLEND	 lemon, bosch pear, wet stone, saline

T O K YO - G O M E Z  R O J O 	 "La Malpagada" Ribera del Duero, Spain, 2020	 8 0
ALBILLO	 chestnut, honey, stone fruit & grapefruit, blossom

A L B E R T O  O R T E 	 "La Antigua Clásico Blanco" Rioja, Spain, 2019	 9 0
VIURA, TEMPRANILLO BLANCO	 meyer lemon, ginger, toasted almond, nutty

L A D E I R A S  D O  X I L 	 "Falcoeira Branco" Valdeorras, Galicia, Spain, 2018	 2 2 0
GODELLO, PALOMINO	 chamomile, citrus peel, beeswax, full
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F R A N C E- B U R G U N D Y

D O M A I N E  B E R T H E N E T 	                 "Tête de Cuvée," Montagny, Bourgogne,  2022	 9 5
CHARDONNAY	                      bright acid, apple layers, light cream

D O M A I N E  D E  C H A N T E M E R L E               Chablis, 2023	 1 1 0
CHARDONNAY	                      lemon, orchard fruit, stone, lightly creamy

 
D O M A I N E  S E R R I G N Y 	                           Savigny-les-Beaune, Côte de Beaune, 2022	 1 4 0
CHARDONNAY	                      apple, pear, almond, brioche

A L A I N  PAT R I A R C H E 	                           Bourgogne Côte d'Or,  2023	 1 6 0
CHARDONNAY	                      lemon curd, almond, full

D O M A I N E  J E A N-P H I L L I P E  F I C H E T      Les Gruyaches, Meursault, Côte de Beaune, 2022                                3 0 0
CHARDONNAY	                      citrus peel, marzipan, white fruit, tea, opulent

B E N J A M I N  L E R O U X 	                 Meursault, Côte de Beaune, 2022	 2 5 0
CHARDONNAY	                      lemon curd, ripe golden fruit, nutmeg 

B E N J A M I N  L E R O U X 	                  "La Pièce Sous le Bois" Meursault, Côte de Beaune, Premier Cru, 2022	 3 47
CHARDONNAY	                      pear, white flower, almond, vibrant acid with subtle oak 

D O M A I N E  R O U L O T 	                  Meursault, Côte de Beaune, 2021	 4 5 0
CHARDONNAY	                      concentrated citrus & white pear, hazelnut, racy, slick, & balanced

D O M A I N E  C H AV Y- C H O U E T 	                  Clos des Corvées de Citeau, Meursault Monopole, 2021 Magnum 1.5L	 5 5 2
CHARDONNAY	                      lemon, yellow plum, quince, cream, caramel, toasted oak

D O M A I N E  F O N TA I N E- G A G N A R D          Criots-Batard-Montrachet, Côte de Beaune, Grand Cru, 2021 Last Bottle	 9 8 0
CHARDONNAY	                      citrus zest, tropical fruit, almond, nutmeg, zesty acid, superb

O L I V I E R  M E R L I N 	                 Pouilly-Fuissé, Mâconnais, 2023 	 1 2 5
CHARDONNAY	                     green apple, light cream, nutmeg, chamomile

	                      



F R A N C E- B U R G U N D Y

P I E R R E  M O R E Y 	                 Bourgogne, 2022 Magnum 1.5L	 2 1 4
ALIGOTÉ	                     lemon, grapefruit pith, apple, white flowers, chalk

O L I V I E R  M O R I N 	                 Bourgogne, 2022	 8 0 
ALIGOTÉ	                     citrus rind, sea salt, apple, juicy

F R A N C E - J U R A ,  C H A M P E N O I S ,  S A V O I E

D O M A I N E  D U  P É L I C A N 	                 "Savagnin Ouillé" Arbois, Jura, 2022	 1 3 4
SAVAGNIN	                      apple, pear, toasted almond, saline

D O M A I N E  D U  P É L I C A N 	                 "Grand Couroulet" Arbois, Jura, 2022 	 1 9 2
SAVAGNIN 	                               juicy apricot, pear skin, orange marmalade, earthy spice
	
	                   
D O M A I N E  D U  P É L I C A N 	                 "Savagnin Sous Voile" Arbois, Jura, 2019	 1 8 8
SAVAGNIN 	                               green apple, hazelnut, almond, saline, sherry-like 

           
T H O M A S  D E  M A R N E 	                  Coteaux Champenois, 2022	 1 5 0
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR	                      pear, apple, floral, mineral driven

D O M A I N E  D E S  R U T I S S O N S 	                "Verdesse" Isère, Savoie, 2021	 8 8
VERDESSE	                      juicy grapefruit, orange peel, cinchona, marzipan 

D O M A I N E  M O N T E S S U I T                        "Cuvée Jonquille" Ayze, Savoie, 2022	 8 2
GRINGET	                      herbaceous, lemon, flinty minerality

F R A N C E - L O I R E  V A L L E Y  &  R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y

D O M A I N E  C L AU D E  B R A N G E R              "Terroir les Gras Moutons," Muscadet Sèvre et Maine, Loire, 2022 	 6 0
MELON DE BOURGOGNE	                      ripe lemon, sea salt, bread
	              
	             
C H ÂT E AU  V I L L E N E U V E                         Saumur, Loire, 2023	 7 0
CHENIN BLANC	                      lemon zest, yellow apple, honeysuckle, ginger, crisp acid
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F R A N C E - L O I R E  V A L L E Y  &  R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y  C O N T ' D

J A C K Y  M A R T E AU 	                         "Lulu," Touraine, Loire Valley, 2024	 6 0
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                     pear, gooseberry, grapefruit, subtle grassiness

D O M A I N E  T I N E L-B L O N D E L E T 	                        "Génetin," Pouilly-Fumé Loire Valley, 2022	 8 5
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                     grapefruit, lime, flint, aloe

D I D I E R  D A G U E N E AU 	                          "Silex," Pouilly Fumé, Loire, 2019                                                                    3 4 5
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                          clementine, white peach, yuzu, mineral driven, subtle oak
	

D I D I E R  D A G U E N E AU 	                          "Silex," Pouilly Fumé, Loire, 2020                                                                   3 4 5
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                      vibrant citrus, dill, flint, concentrated and full
	            

D I D I E R  D A G U E N E AU 	                          "Cuvée XXI" Pouilly Fumé, Loire, 2021                                                         4 0 0
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                      highly concentrated, lemon fruit, blossom, green apple, stone, pastry

D O M A I N E  PAU L  P R I E U R 	                         Monts Damnés, Sancerre, Loire, 2022 Magnum 1.5L                             3 2 0
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                    lime oil, white peach,  elderflower, lemongrass, vibrant

F R A N C O I S  C H I D A I N E 	                         Clos Baudoin, Loire, 2023	 1 3 0
CHENIN BLANC (DRY)	                    yellow apple, lemon, beeswax, slick, bright acid

D O M A I N E  T H O M A S  E T  F I L S 	                       "Le Pierrier,"  Sancerre, Loire, 2024	 1 0 5
SAUVIGNON BLANC	                    lemon, grapefruit, wildflower, crushed stone

T H I B AU D  B O U D I G N O N 	                        Clos de la Hutte, Savennieres, Loire, 2021                                                    2 4 0
CHENIN BLANC	                    pineapple, lemon oil, green flowers, full body, mineral finish

I S A B E L  F E R R A N D O 	                       "Cuvée Spéciale Vieilles Clairettes," Châteauneuf-du-Pape, S Rhône, 2022	 6 2 0
CLAIRETTE BLANCHE	                   lemon, lime, white flowers, bitter almond, lychee      MAGNUM 1.5L 

D O M A I N E  L O U I S  C H È Z E 	                        Northern Rhône, 2023	 7 5
MARSANNE 	                    rich stone fruit, melon, honey, cream, light vanilla and nutmeg

M.  C H A P O U T I E R 	                        "Chante-Aloutte," Hermitage, N. Rhône, 2020                                          3 0 0
MARSANNE	                    quince, walnut, honey, ginger, white flower, complex
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I T A L Y

A B B A Z I A  D I  N O VA C E L L A                     Alto-Adige, 2023	 6 5
KERNER	                    sliced pears, peach, cream, wildflowers

KÖ F E R E R H O F 	                Eisacktal, Valle Isarco, Alto-Adige, 2024	 8 0
PINOT GRIGIO	                    fresh pears, yellow apple, chamomile, crisp

KÖ F E R E R H O F 	                "Sylvaner R," Valle Isarco, Alto-Adige, 2023	 1 0 5
SYLVANER	                     candied citrus, green apple, alpine, chalk

T E N U TA  M A C C A N 	                 Friuli Venezia Giulia, 2023	 5 5
PINOT GRIGIO	                     lemon, peach, almond, crisp

M A R C H E S I  D I  G R E S Y 	                 "La Serra," Asti, Piedmont, 2023 HALF BOTTLE 	 3 3
MOSCATO D'ASTI (SWEET)	                      peach, melon, white flowers, sage, cream, light fizz

B I S C I 	                  Verdicchio di Matelica, Le Marche, 2024	 7 0
VERDICCHIO	                      green apple, nectarine, wild herbs, white flowers, textural

C I R E L L I 	                  "Anfora," Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, 2021	 7 8
TREBBIANO	                      ripe stone fruit, lemon pith, honey, grippy, salty
 

C I R O  P I C A R I E L L O 	                           "BruEmm," Campania, 2023	 7 5
FALANGHINA	                      lemon zest, chamomile, white peach, almond

B O R G O  S A N  D A N I E L E 	                          "Arbis Blanc," Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2021	 1 3 0
FRIULANO, PINOT BIANCO	                      baked lemon, grapefruit, fennel, cream, almond
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G E R M A N Y  &  A U S T R I A

D R .  L O O S E N 	                 Erdener Prälat Réserve Alte Reben, GG, Mosel, Germany, 2016 Last Bottle	 4 3 0
RIESLING (OFF-DRY)	                     fresh lemon, mango, white blossom, crushed slate, petrol, complex           
            

W E I N G U T  R O B E R T  W E I L 	                 "Tradition," Rheingau, Germany, 2022	 8 0
RIESLING (OFF-DRY)	                      white peach, passion fruit, wet stone, medium sweet, balanced acid 

K E L L E R 	                  "RR," Feinherb, Rheinhessen, Germany, 2022	 1 5 0
RIESLING (OFF-DRY)	                      peach, mango, citrus, flint, white pepper

K E L L E R 	                   "von der Fels," Rheinhessen, Germany, 2023	 1 2 5
RIESLING (DRY) 	                      grapefruit, lemon & lime, chamomile, chalky
	                      

K E L L E R 	                   "vom Muscheligen Kalk," Rheinhessen, Germany, 2023	 1 0 5
PINOT BLANC, CHARDONNAY, SI	LVANER      lemon, quince, white peach, seashell, bright acid

D R .  B Ü R K L I N-W O L F 	                  "Gaisböhl G.C." Monopol, Pfalz, Germany 2020                                    2 0 0
RIESLING (DRY)	                      poached pear, red apple, wild plum, lightly savory

W E I N G U T  B E R N A R D  O T T  	                     "Fass 4," Wagram, Austria, 2022	 9 5
GRUNER VELTLINER	                      lemon, pear, white pepper, anise, bread
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U S A - C A L I F O R N I A

AU  B O N  C L I M AT 	                 Santa Barbara County, 2023	 6 5
CHARDONNAY	                lemon zest, apple, apple blossom, subtle oak

M O U N T  E D E N 	                  "Wolff Vineyard," Edna Valley, Central Coast, 2021	 9 0
CHARDONNAY	                      citrus, pineapple, cream, jasmine, brioche, stone

D u M O L 	                 "Charles Heintz Vineyard-Isobel" Sonoma Coast, 2022	 2 2 0
CHARDONNAY	                      complex, white fruit, citrus, guava, lemongrass, sea salt

	                  
D u M O L 	                 Sonoma Coast, 2023	 1 3 5
CHENIN BLANC 	                              asian pear, white flowers, beeswax, crushed stone

PAU L  H O B B S 	                 Russian River Valley, 2022	 1 9 0
CHARDONNAY	                     apple, pineapple, gardenia, brioche, cream, vanilla

J O L I E-L A I D E 	                 Sonoma Coast, 2022	 1 0 0
ALIGOTÉ	                     lemon & lime, green apple, crisp and energetic

S P O T T S W O O D E 	                 Napa Valley, 2023	 1 6 0
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SÉMILLON	                     lemon, mandarin, lime, white peach, long finish

U S A - N E W  Y O R K

H E R M A N N  J.  W I E M E R 	                 Finger Lakes, 2019	 1 5 0
RIESLING	                     peach, lime, seashells, petrol, honey
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U S A - O R E G O N  &  W A S H I N G T O N

B R O O K S 	                 Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2024	 6 0
PINOT BLANC	                     stone peach, lemon juice, blossom, black tea

M AY S A R A 	                "Arsheen," McMinnville, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2023 	 6 0
PINOT GRIS	                     golden apple, melon, jasmine

E V E N I N G  L A N D 	                "Seven Springs Estate," Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2023 	 1 0 0
CHARDONNAY	                    pear, golden delicious, salted pie crust, blossom

M A R T I N  W O O D S 	                "Koosah Vineyard," Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2021	 1 2 0
CHARDONNAY	                    white peach, panna cotta, nutty, herbaceous

D I V I S I O N 	                "Ouest," Colombia Valley, Oregon, 2023	 6 0
GRENACHE BLANC, CHENIN BLANC              lemon, mango, white pepper, tarragon, honeysuckle

C O W H O R N  V I N E YA R D  &  G A R D E N         Applegate Valley, Oregon, 2022	 9 5
VIOGNIER	                    kiwi, lemon curd, sage, lilies 

A B E J A 	                        Walla Walla Valley, Washington, 2022	 1 3 0
CHARDONNAY	                   lemon, white blossom, nutty, creamy, stone

A N D R E W  W I L L 	                       "Cuvée Lucia-Two Blondes" Yakima Valley, Washington, 2022	 6 0
SEMILLON	                   lemon, apple, mango, beeswax, honey

U S A - G E O R G I A

C R A N E  C R E E K  V I N E YA R D S 	                       "Seyval Blanc" Upper Hiawassee Highlands, 2023	 7 5
SEYVAL BLANC	                   citrus, grapefruit, wet stone, grass, bright acid

C R A N E  C R E E K  V I N E YA R D S 	                       "Enotah" Upper Hiawassee Highlands, 2022	 8 8
CHARDONEL	                   lemon, apple, pineapple, cream, toast
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A U S T R A L I A ,  N E W  Z E A L A N D

BY  FA R R 	                Geelong, Victoria, Australia, 2021	 1 2 5
CHARDONNAY	                    stone fruit, honey, lemon zest, mineral

R I P P O N 	                "Mature Vines," Lake Wānaka, New Zealand, 2021	 7 8
RIESLING (ALMOST DRY)	                    lemon, apricot, slate, orange rind, dried herbs, zesty acid

	                          -end of white wine-
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P O R T U G A L  &  S P A I N

H U G U E T  D E  C A N  F E I X E S 	                 "Negre Selecció," Penedès, Spain, 2021	 6 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                      plum, blackberry, tobacco, mint

F I TA P R E TA 	                  "A Touriga Vai Nua," Alentejo, Portugal 2022	 7 5
TOURIGA NACIONAL	                      blackberry, blueberry, violet, slate, anise

 
L A  R I O J A  A LTA 	                           "Viña Alberdi," Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2020	 8 0
TEMPRANILLO	                      red fruit, vanilla, cinnamon, toffee, bright acid

F I N C A  VA L P I E D R A 	                          Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2015	 1 4 0
TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO	                     blackberry, bramble, sage, mint, cocoa

V I N O S  E N  V O Z  B A J A 	                          "Costumbres," Rioja Oriental, Spain, 2021	 7 0
GARNACHA, TEMPRANILLO	                      juicy red fruit, pepper, clove, tomato leaf

A LT O  M O N C AYO 	                         "Locos por el Vino Barambán," Campo de Borja, Spain, 2021	 8 5
GARNACHA, TEMPRANILLO	                     boysenberry, red currant, mocha, licorice root

L A  C A R T U J A 	                          "Llicorella," Priorat, Spain, 2021	 7 0
GARNACHA, MAZUELO	                      dark berries, licorice, thyme, medium tannin

L A  R I O J A  A LTA  S . A . 	                          "Gran Reserva 890," Rioja, Spain, 2010	 6 1 0
TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, MAZUELO          cherry, blackberry, tobacco, leather, cedar, dark chocolate, complex
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F R A N C E - R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y

PAT R I C K  J A S M I N 	                 "La Giroflairie," Côte-Rôtie, Northern Rhône, 2022	 1 8 5
SYRAH	                      black fruit, stewed red fruit, black olives, pepper 

B O S Q U E T  D E  PA P E S 	                  "Tradition," Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Southern Rhône, 2022	 1 4 5
GRENACHE, SYRAH, ETC	                      raspberry, black cherry, clove, sandalwood

I S A B E L  F E R R A N D O 	                 "Beatus Ille,"  Côtes du Rhône, 2023	 1 1 5
GRENACHE, CINSAULT, SYRAH	                      fruity raspberry & cherry, blood orange, fine tannins

I S A B E L  F E R R A N D O 	                 "Colombis,"  Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Southern Rhône, 2021	 3 7 5
GRENACHE	                      red fruits, rose, dark chocolate, licorice, spice, elegant

C L O S  D E S  PA P E S 	                 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Southern Rhône, 2022	 3 5 0
GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE	                     cherry, blackberry, thyme, crushed flowers, polished tannins

                                                                                                                                            
	            

F R A N C E - B O R D E A U X

C H ÂT E AU  L A S C O M B E S 	                         Deuxième (2eme) Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, 2010	 3 5 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT                  black currant, herb, cedar, tobacco, structured tannins, powerful

CHÂTEAU MALTUS LALANDE	                         Pomerol, 2020	 1 1 0
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC	                     ripe black fruits & plum, violets, eucalyptus

C H ÂT E AU  D E  C O S T I S 	                         Bordeaux (right bank), 2020	 5 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT                  cassis, dried herbs, plum, vanilla                  

C H ÂT E AU  D E  F I E U Z A L 	                         Grand Cru Classé de Graves, Pessac-Léognan, 2014	 1 7 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT                  ripe raspberry & blackberry, anise, vanilla bean, silky tannins

C H ÂT E AU  D 'A R M A I L H A C 	                         Cinquiéme (5eme) Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, 2012	 2 8 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT                  blackcurrant, cedar, tobacco, velvety tannins, deep, refined
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F R A N C E - B U R G U N D Y

D O M A I N E  N U D A N T 	                     Ladoix, Bourgogne, 2021	 1 1 0
PINOT NOIR	                     red cherry, green strawberry, rustic

S Y LVA I N  PATA I L L E 	                 Le Chapitre, Marsannay, Côte de Nuits, 2022	 2 2 0
PINOT NOIR	                     plum, blackberry, bramble, earthy, taut, blooms

D O M A I N E  G .  R O U M I E R 	                 Chambolle-Musigny," Côte de Nuits, 2022	  5 1 5
PINOT NOIR	                     intense cherry, raspberry, smoky chocolate, powerful & elegant

D O M A I N E  M ÉO - C A M U Z E T 	                 Gevrey-Chambertin, Côte de Nuits, 2022                                                    3 6 0
PINOT NOIR	                     rich red & black fruit, violets, cedar, spice

D O M A I N E  S E R R I G N Y 	                 Savigny-lès-Beaune, Côte de Beaune,  2022	 1 4 0
PINOT NOIR	                     red fruit, game, clove, mocha, silky tannins

D O M A I N E  B E N J A M I N  L E R O U X             Les Vergelesses, Savigny-lès-Beaune, Côte de Beaune, 1er Cru, 2023	 2 6 0
PINOT NOIR	                     black cherries, wild strawberries, spice, dried quince, concentrated

DOMAINE FONTAINE-GAGNARD                Clos des Chênes," 1er Cru, Volnay, Côte de Beaune,  2023	 3 7 0
PINOT NOIR	                     red cherries & raspberries, plum, violet, silky, nutmeg, elegant

DOMAINE FONTAINE-GAGNARD                Bourgogne Rouge, 2023	 1 3 0
PINOT NOIR	                     red currant, cranberries, rose, earth, charming

D O M A I N E  D E S  C O M T E S  L A F O N          Clos de la Barre, Volnay, Côte de Beaune, 2022	 4 2 0
PINOT NOIR	                    black plum, blueberry, dried flowers, smoke, vanilla bean, sophisticated

D O M A I N E  B E N J A M I N  L E R O U X            Rugiens Haut, Pommard, Côte de Beaune, 1er Cru, 2022	 4 2 0
PINOT NOIR	                    black & red fruit, graphite, licorice, subtle pepper, earthy depth, opens up

	                 
D O M A I N E  FA N N Y  S A B R E 	                   Clos des Renardes, Pommard, 2023	 1 7 0
PINOT NOIR	                     red fruit, blood orange, crushed rose, softly concentrated

D O M A I N E  D E  FA 	                          Roche Guillon, Fleurie, Beaujolais, 2021 MAGNUM 1.5L	 2 0 0
GAMAY	                     black cherry, raspberry, black peppercorn, earth
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F R A N C E - L O I R E  &  L A N G U E D O C - R O U S S I L L O N

D O M A I N E  G R O S B O I S 	                 "Montet," Chinon, Loire Valley, 2020	 1 4 5
CABERNET FRANC	                      ripe dark berries, lifted herbs, light bell pepper                    

D E M E N A 	                  "Wabi Sabi," Corbieres, Languedoc-Roussillon, 2023	 8 0
CINSAULT	                      wild strawberry, raspberry, violets

F R A N C E - J U R A  &  C O R S I C A

D O M A I N E  T I S S O T 	                   "D.D.," Arbois, 2022	 1 2 0
TROUSSEAU, POULSARD, PINOT NOIR                          raspberry, cranberry, hibiscus, dusty tannins	                 

D O M A I N E  U  S T I L I C C I O N U 	                  "Antica." Corsica, 2019	 9 5
SCIACCARELLO	                      red & blue fruit, blood orange, pepper & olives, leather
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I T A L Y 

E R S T E  &  N E U E 	                 "Kalteresee Classico Superiore," Alto-Adige, Italy, 2023	 7 0
SCHIAVA	                      cara cara orange, bright red fruit, cacao, clay

 
C E N T O N Z E 	                          Sicily, Italy, 2022	 6 5
FRAPPATO	                     red berries, piney incense, bright

D E M A R I E 	                          Langhe, Italy, 2024	 7 5
NEBBIOLO	                     red cherry, violets, earthy minerals

G R A S S O  F R AT E L L I 	                          Vallegrande, Barbaresco, Italy, 2016	 1 4 0
NEBBIOLO	                     cherry, raspberry, wild rose, crushed rocks, white pepper, tobacco

C I G L I U T I 	                          Brico di Neive-Vie Erte, Barbaresco, Italy, 2021	 1 7 0
NEBBIOLO	                     red fruit, orange peel, lively, fresh

ALESSANDRO E GIAN NATALE FANTINO  Cascina Dardi, Bussia, Barolo, Italy, 2018	 1 4 5
NEBBIOLO	                     fresh baked cherries, leather, old english tobacco

F E R D I N A N D O  P R I N C I P I A N O 	                          Serralunga d'Alba, Barolo, Italy, 2020	 16 0
NEBBIOLO	                     sour cherry, leather, star anise, game, rose petals

G U I D O  P O R R O 	                         Gianetto,  Serralunga d'Alba, Barolo, Italy, 2020	 19 0
NEBBIOLO	                     raspberry, licorice, mint, cacao, high toned, silky, elegant

C A S T E L L O  D I  A M A 	                           "AMA,"  Chianti Classico, Italy, 2022	 1 0 5
SANGIOVESE	                      Luden's cherry, raspberry, oregano, balsamic
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I T A L Y 

S A S S O R EG A L E 	                           "Albatrello,"  Maremma Toscana, Italy, 2023	 6 5
SANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON          bright & layered cherries, wet earth, mushroom

T O L A I N I  	                          "Valdisanti,"  Toscana, Italy, 2021	 1 2 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                      black cherry, cassis, clove, cedar, cacao, graphite, fine tannins
CABERNET FRANC 	

C O S I M O  TAU R I N O 	                         Salice Salentino Rosso Riserva, Puglia, Italy, 2012	 7 5
NEGROAMARO	                     red fruit, stewed plum, meat, purple flowers, tobacco leaf

C O S I M O  TAU R I N O 	                         "Norarpanaro," Negroamaro Salento Rosso, Puglia, Italy, 2012	 2 5 0
NEGROAMARO	                     JEROBOAM 3L
	                              brandied cherry, blackberry, plum, smoke, tar

SASSETTI LIVIO	                      Pertimali, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy, 2019	 1 8 0
SANGIOVESE 	                     blackberry, plum, leather, juniper, smooth tannins

ALTESINO 	                      Montosoli, Brunello di Montalcino, Italy, 2019	 3 1 0
SANGIOVESE	                     black cherry, wild berries, tobacco, chocolate, licorice, complex

DAL FORNO ROMANO	                          Monte Lodoletta, Valpollicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy, 2018	 4 0 0
CORVINA, RONDINELLA	                     blueberry, cherry, chocolate, tobacco, rich, spice, earth, lux

E A S T E R N  E U R O P E

G Ö N C 	                          "Sabotage," Ŝtajerska, Slovenia, 2022	 7 5
BLAUFRÄNKISCH	                      blueberries, garam masala, purple flowers, spice

E N D E R L E  &  M O L L 	                          "Liason," Baden, Germany 2023	 1 2 0
PINOT NOIR	                      cherry snap, black plum, concentrated, silty tannins  

D O M A I N E  K A R Y D A S 	                          Naoussa, Greece, 2020	 8 5
XINOMAVRO	                      cherry, plum, dried tomato, mushroom, grippy tannins 
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U S A - W A S H I N G T O N
                                                                                                                            
N O  G I R L S 	                 "Double Lucky #8," Walla Walla Valley, 2021	 1 4 0
GRENACHE, SYRAH, ETC	                      bing cherry, orange sorbet, dark raspberry, pine needles, bay leaf

 
N O  G I R L S 	                          Walla Walla Valley, 2021                                                                                        3 5 5
GRENACHE	                     strawberry, wet stone, blackberry jam, grilled plums, rosemary

H O R S E P O W E R 	                          "High Contrast"  Walla Walla Valley, 2022                                                  4 8 0
SYRAH	                      dark cherry, blackberry olive, meat, cracked pepper, intense

H O R S E P O W E R 	                         "Fiddleneck"  Walla Walla Valley, 2022                                                         4 8 0
GRENACHE	                      sour cherries, blood orange, curshed rock, dried flowers, savory, powerful

C AY U S E 	                 "Impulsivo," En Chamberlin Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley, 2022     3 6 0
TEMPRANILLO	                      blackberry, red fruit, coffee, dried roses, black truffle, edgy tannins
 

C AY U S E 	                          "Flying Pig," Walla Walla Valley, 2022                                                           3 9 0
MERLOT, CABERNET FRANC	                      currant, raspberry, cream, mint, smoke, sage

C AY U S E 	                          "God Only Knows," Armada Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley 2022      3 9 0
GRENACHE & GOD ONLY KNOWS WHAT ELSE!       raspberry, red currant, licorice, lavender, umami

C AY U S E  	                          "Widowmaker," En Chamberlin Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley, 2023     4 0 0
CABERNET SAUVGINON	                      black currant, dried violets, charred herbs, tobacco, fine tannins

U S A - O R E G O N

B R O O K S 	                 "Crannell," Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, 2023	 1 4 0
PINOT NOIR	                      cherry cola, cranberry, juicy, dried flowers, cacao, energetic

S T O L L E R 	                 "Family Estate Reserve," Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley, 2021	 1 1 5
PINOT NOIR	                      raspberry, bramble, baked cherry, forest floor, spice

C R I S T O M 	                 "Louise Vineyard," Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, 2022	 2 1 0
PINOT NOIR	                     Rainier cherries, nutmeg, dark chocolate, full
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U S A - C A L I F O R N I A

 
M A R T H A  S T O U M E N 	                          "Post Flirtation Red," Sonoma Valley, 2023	 7 0
ZINFANDEL , CARIGNAN	                      juicy red fruit, minerally, chilled, crushable

S C A R  O F  T H E  S E A 	                          "SLO Coast," San Luis Obispo County, 2024	 8 0
PINOT NOIR	                      vibrant red fruit, macerated cherries, sea breeze, savory, silky

Â M E V I V E 	                          Santa Barbara County, 2024	 8 0
GAMAY	                     cherry, plum, chamomile, light game, fine tannins

W E S T  P O L E 	                          Sonoma Coast, 2021	 8 5
PINOT NOIR	                     raspberry, cherry, bramble, lively

D u M O L 	                          Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, 2023	 1 2 5
PINOT NOIR	                     blackberry, plum, kirsch, forest floor

P E AY 	                          West Sonoma Coast, 2021	 1 1 0
PINOT NOIR	                     deep red fruit, black tea, purple flowers, mushroom, earth

P R E S Q U ' I L E 	                         "Husk Selection," Santa Maria Valley, 2024	 9 0
GAMAY	                     black cherry, bramble, fresh wood, herbaceous

D u M O L 	                          "Wester Reach," Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, 2022        2 0 0
PINOT NOIR	                      dark cherry & raspberry, blood orange, violet, clay

K A N Z L E R 	                          Russian River Valley, 2022	 1 7 0
PINOT NOIR	                      pomegranate, bing cherry, dill, baking spice

SEA SMOKE	                       "Ten," Santa Rita Valley, 2023                                                                         3 0 0
PINOT NOIR	                      black cherry, plum, cocoa, hazelnut, thyme, velvet finish
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U S A - C A L I F O R N I A

M AT T H I A S S O N 	                          Napa Valley, 2020	 1 4 3
SCHIOPETTINO	                     raspberry, cedar, black pepper, fresh stone

JOLIE-LAIDE	                          "Glou d'Etat Rouge," Sonoma Valley, 2023	 7 5
GRENACHE, VALDIGUE, MOURVEDRE            bright red & blue fruits, pepper, lavender, balsamic, earth

T U R L E Y 	                          "Juvenile," California, 2023	 8 0
ZINFANDEL	                      juicy berry fruit, pepper, baking spice, rosemary, leather

P E D R O N C E L L I 	                          "East Side Vineyard," Napa Valley, 2022	 7 5
MERLOT	                      dark cherries, plum, grilled herbs, coffee

N I E B AU M-P E N N I N O 	                          "Edizione Pennino" Napa Valley, 2020	 1 6 2
ZINFANDEL	                      deep black fruit, concentrated, clove, rich, velvety tannins

L I M E R I C K  L A N E 	                          "1910 Block," Russian River Valley, 2022	 1 3 5
ZINFANDEL	                      blackberry, black pepper, tobacco, lifted

PA X 	                          "Sonoma Hillsides," Sonoma County, 2022	 1 5 6
SYRAH	                      blackberry, black pepper, black olives, cured meat, dried herbs, mocha

G U N B U N  	                          Gundlach Bundschu Estates, Sonoma Valley, 2022	 7 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                     cassis, peppercorn, chocolate, licorice, plush

C A I N  V I N E YA R D  &  W I N E R Y 	                          "Cain Cuvée NV14," Napa Valley, California, NV	 1 0 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT	                      plum, black currant, earth, iron

Red Wines - by the Bottle

	                          



U S A - C A L I F O R N I A

M AT T H I A S S O N 	                         Phoenix Vineyard,  Napa Valley, 2021	 3 1 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                     blackberry, cassis, graphite, cedar, bay, tobacco, elegant structure

KO R B I N  K A M E R O N 	                 Moon Mountain District, Sonoma Valley, 2019	 1 2 5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                      rich dark cherry, cassis, sage, espresso, vanilla, stone

G R A N D  N A PA  V I N E YA R D S 	                 "Reserve," Napa Valley, 2019	 1 3 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                      concentrated, black fruit, chocolate orange, rich, velvety tannins

SHERWIN FAMILY VINEYARDS	                         "Cellar Scraps #17," Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, NV	 1 1 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT	                      juicy black currant, blackberry jam, vanilla, cacao
PETIT SIRAH

C R O S S B A R N 	                          Napa Valley, 2021	 1 5 0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	                           black & fresh blue fruit, tobacco, lifted, silky 

S P O T T S W O O D E  	                          "Family Estate," Napa Valley, 2021                                                                 6 0 0
CABERNET SAUVGINON	                      pure cassis, mulberry, violets, wet stone, vibrant, complex, elegant

S C A R EC R O W  	                          "M. Etain," Rutherford, Napa Valley, 2023                                                  6 5 0
CABERNET SAUVGINON	                      dark currant, blue & purple fruit, tobacco, spicy chocolate, opulent

U S A - G E O R G I A

C R A N E  C R E E K  V I N E YA R D S 	                "Chambourcin," Upper Hiawassee Highlands, 2022	 1 0 5
CHAMBOURCIN	                      raspberry, cherry, unctuous, baking spice, sage

C R A N E  C R E E K  V I N E YA R D S 	                "Hellbender," Upper Hiawassee Highlands, 2022	 1 3 5
NORTON, CABERNET FRANC	                      deep black fruit, vanilla, allspice, earth, leather, robust

A R G E N T I N A

T H E  A N G E L  O A K 	                 "GSM, Husk's Vineyard" Uco Valley, Mendoza, 2023	 8 5
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE	                    raspberry, black plum, purple flowers, light game

T H E  A N G E L  O A K 	                 "Malbec Reserva, Husk's Vineyard" Uco Valley, Mendoza, 2022	 1 3 0 
MALBEC	                     red plum, raspberry, black pepper, balanced lively structure

30
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Michter's / 32

24 Years of Husk Exclusive Willett /   70/140

Bardstown Distillery / 105

F L I G H T S

1  
S O U R M A S H W H I S K E Y 

LO U I S V I L L E, K Y 86 P R O O F 

1
 W I L L E T T "A M B R O S I A" 

#4243 11 Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y 
B O U R B O N 114.6 P R O O F 

1
O R I G I N S E R I E S H I G H W H E AT B O U R B O N

B A R D S TO W N, K Y 106 P R O O F 

2 
 W I L L E T T "S C R E A M I N G P E A N U T S" 
#4765 9 Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y 

B O U R B O N 133.6 P R O O F

3
 W I L L E T T ".. .2 C E N T S" 

# 2413 10 Y E A R, B A R D S TO W N, K Y
R Y E 121.8 P R O O F

2 
A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y

LO U I S V I L L E, K Y 83.4 P R O O F 

3
S I N G L E B A R R E L R Y E

LO U I S V I L L E, K Y 84.8 P R O O F 

2 
O R I G I N S E R I E S S T R A I G H T R Y E 

B A R D S TO W N, K Y 96 P R O O F

3
C O L L A B O R AT I V E A M R U T R Y E
B A R D S TO W N, K Y 110 P R O O F



B O U R B O N

A N G E L'S E N V Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 A N G E L'S E N V Y	 24	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 86.6 P R O O F

A R T O F A LC H E M Y	  	 A R T O F A LC H E M Y	 34	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 110 P R O O F

B A R D S TO W N D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 B A R D S TO W N O R I G I N S E R I E S S T R A I G H T	 22	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 96 P R O O F

	  	 B A R D S TO W N O R I G I N S E R I E S B OT T L E D -I N-B O N D   	 23	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

	  	 B A R D S TO W N O R I G I N S E R I E S W H E AT E D   	 25	 	
		  B O U R B O N: W H E AT E D: 106 P R O O F

	  	 B A R D S TO W N "H U S K K A R AO K E"	 36	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 120 P R O O F

		  B A R D S TO W N "D I S C OV E R Y #13"	 60	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 110.8 P R O O F

B A R R E L L	  	 B A R R E L L "VA N TAG E"	 30	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 114.62 P R O O F

		  B A R R E L L "G O L D L A B E L B O U R B O N"	 122	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 102.2 P R O O F
		
		  B A R R E L L "G R AY L A B E L B O U R B O N"	 80	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100.58 P R O O F

		  B A R R E L L "D OV E TA I L"	 29	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 122.54 P R O O F

B A R TO N 1792 D I S T I L L E R Y		  1792 R I D G E M O N T S M A L L B ATC H   	 15	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 93.7 P R O O F

32

Whiskey flows freely at Husk, as enduring as the building that holds it. Corn sits at the center of our story, honored in 
our name and essential to the soul of bourbon, shaping its texture and character. Our private barrel selections offer a 
rare chance to taste something singular and fleeting, a journey worth taking while you are with us.

S I N G L E
B A R R E L
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B R EC K E N R I D G E D I S T I L L E R Y		  B R EC K E N R I D G E H I G H P R O O F	 22	
B R EC K E N R I D G E, C O		  B O U R B O N: 105 P R O O F

B U F FA LO T R AC E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 B U F FA LO T R AC E 	 15	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

	  	 B L A N TO N'S S I N G L E B A R R E L  	 31	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 93 P R O O F

	  10Y R 	 E AG L E R A R E   	 16	 	
		  B O U R B O N: H I G H R Y E: 90 P R O O F

		  T H O M A S H. H A N DY S A Z E R AC	 80	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 127.2 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 VA N W I N K L E LOT "B"	 100		
		  B O U R B O N: 90.4 P R O O F

	 10Y R 	 O L D VA N W I N K L E 	 80	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 107 P R O O F

		  W E L L E R S P EC I A L R E S E R V E	 15	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

	 	 W E L L E R F U L L P R O O F "H U S K" B A R R E L	 50	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 114 P R O O F

B U R N T C H U R C H D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 J O H N N Y F E V E R S M A L L B ATC H 	 14	
B LU F F TO N, S C		  B O U R B O N: 80 P R O O F

C A S T L E & K E Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 C A S T L E & K E Y   	 18	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 99 P R O O F

C AT H E A D D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 O L D S O U L T I N T Y P E #1  	 38	
JAC K S O N, M S		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

C H A R L E S M E D L E Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 WAT H E N'S S I N G L E B A R R E L	 19	
O W E N S B O R O, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 94 P R O O F

C H AT TA N O O G A D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 C H AT TA N O O G A C A S K S T R E N G T H	 20	
C H AT TA N O O G A, T N		  B O U R B O N: 111  P R O O F

DAV I D N I C H O L S O N	  	 DAV I D N I C H O L S O N R E S E R V E	 17	
S T. LO U I S, M O		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F



F O U R R O S E S D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 F O U R R O S E S "Y E L LO W L A B E L"	 10	
L AW R E N C E B U R G, K Y 		  B O U R B O N: 80 P R O O F

	  	 F O U R R O S E S S I N G L E B A R R E L	 22	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

	  	 F O U R R O S E S S M A L L B ATC H	 20 		
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

G EO R G E D I C K E L D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 G EO R G E D I C K E L B A R R E L S E L EC T 	 18	
T U L L A H O M A, T N		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 86 P R O O F

	  	 G EO R G E D I C K E L N O 12  	 12	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 90 P R O O F

H E AV E N H I L L D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 E L I JA H C R A I G S M A L L B ATC H   	 15	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 94 P R O O F

	 10Y R	 H E N R Y M C K E N N A    	 25	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F 

	 	 H E AV E N H I L L "H U S K VO LU M E 5"    	 26	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F 
	
	 15Y R 	 I .W. H A R P E R   	 34	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 86 P R O O F

	  	 I .W. H A R P E R C A B E R N E T C A S K   	 23	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

	  	 L A R C E N Y   	 13	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 92 P R O O F
		
		  L A R C E N Y B A R R E L P R O O F  	 32	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 126.6 P R O O F

		  L A R C E N Y B A R R E L P R O O F, "H U S K VO LU M E 6"	 36	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 125 P R O O F

	  	 B E R N H E I M	 16	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 90 P R O O F

34
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H I G H W E S T D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 H I G H W E S T    	 17	
PA R K C I T Y, U T		  B O U R B O N: 92 P R O O F

		  H I G H W E S T C A M P F I R E    	 26	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 92 P R O O F

H I G H W I R E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 H I G H W I R E J I M M Y R E D C O R N   	 33	
C H A R L E S TO N, S C		  B O U R B O N: 95 P R O O F

		  J I M M Y R E D C O R N 10Y R A N N I V E R S A R Y B I B	 110	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

H I L L R O C K D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 H I L L R O C K S O L E R A AG E D   	 37	 	
H U D S O N VA L L E Y, N Y		  B O U R B O N: 92.6 P R O O F

JAC K DA N I E L S D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 JAC K DA N I E L S O L D N O.7   	 14	 	
LY N C H B U R G, K Y		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F 

		  JAC K DA N I E L S S I N G L E B A R R E L	 22	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 94 P R O O F 

JA M E S E . P E P P E R D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 JA M E S E . P E P P E R   	 14	 	
L E X I N G TO N, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F
		
J I M B E A M D I S T I L L E R Y	 7 Y R	 B A K E R'S 	 24	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 107 P R O O F

	  	 B A S I L H AY D E N	 18	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 80 P R O O F

		  B A S I L H AY D E N R E D W I N E C A S K	 24	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 80 P R O O F

	 	 B A S I L H AY D E N TOA S T E D B A R R E L	 25	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 80 P R O O F

		  B O O K E R'S "M I G H T Y F I N E B ATC H"	 40	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 126.6 P R O O F

		  B O O K E R'S "J E R R Y'S B ATC H"	 44	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 126.6 P R O O F

		  K N O B C R E E K S M A L L B ATC H	 16	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

		



J I M B E A M D I S T I L L E R Y		  L EG E N T	 15	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 94 P R O O F

		  M A K E R'S M A R K	 15	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

		  O L D G R A N D -DA D 114	 15	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 114 P R O O F

		  O L D T U B	 12	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

K E N T U C K Y O W L D I S T I L L E R Y		  K E N T U C K Y O W L "C O N F I S C AT E D"	 66	 	
B A R D S TO W N,K Y		  B O U R B O N: 96.4 P R O O F

KOVA L D I S T I L L E R Y		  KOVA L S I N G L E B A R R E L	 17	 	
C H I C AG O, I L 		  B O U R B O N: 94 P R O O F

L E X I N G TO N D I S T I L L E R Y		  TO W N B R A N C H	 29	 	
L E X I N G TO N, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

L EO P O L D'S D I S T I L L E R Y		  L EO P O L D'S	 21	 	
D E N V E R, C O		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F
	
M I C H T E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y		  M I C H T E R'S	 21	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 103 P R O O F

		  M I C H T E R'S A M E R I C A N	 19	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 83.4 P R O O F

		  M I C H T E R'S S O U R M A S H	 19	 	
		  S O U R M A S H: 86 P R O O F

N E A R E S T G R E E N D I S T I L L E R Y		  U N C L E N E A R E S T 1884	 21	 	
S H E L BY V I L L E, T N		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 93 P R O O F

		  U N C L E N E A R E S T 1856	 24	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 100 P R O O F

N E L S O N'S G R E E N B R I E R D I S T I L L E R Y	 N E L S O N'S G R E E N B R I E R S O U R M A S H	 12	 	
N A S H V I L L E, T N		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 81 P R O O F

		  N E L S O N B R O S. R E S E R V E C A S K S T R E N G T H	 20	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 107.8 P R O O F

36
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N E VA DA H & C D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 S M O K E WAG O N U N C U T U N F I LT E R E D    	 32	
L A S V EG A S, N E VA DA		  B O U R B O N: 115.1  P R O O F
		
O L D D O M I N I C K D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 O L D D O M I N I C K H U L I N G S TAT I O N   	 20	
M E M P H I S, T N		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

O L D F O R E S T E R D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 O L D F O R E S T E R 1897   	 21	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

	  	 O L D F O R E S T E R 1920   	 26	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 115 P R O O F

		  O L D F O R E S T E R S I G N AT U R E   	 13	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

		  O L D F O R E S T E R S TAT E S M E N   	 22
	 	 B O U R B O N: 95 P R O O F
		
R A B B I T H O L E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 R A B B I T H O L E "DA R E R I N G E R" 	 43	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 93 P R O O F

R E D W O O D E M P I R E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 R E D W O O D E M P I R E "P I P E D R E A M" 	 22	 	
G R ATO N, C A		  B O U R B O N: P R O O F

		  R E D W O O D E M P I R E "LO S T M O N A R C H" 	 22	 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 90 P R O O F

R E I G E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 R E I G E R'S K A N S A S C I T Y	 16	 	
K A N S A S C I T Y, M O		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 92 P R O O F
		
R E S E R VO I R D I S T I L L E R Y		  R E S R VO I R 100% VA C O R N	 22	 	
R I C H M O N D, VA		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

S A I N T C LO U D	 4Y R	 S A I N T C LO U D 4Y R	 38	 	
K E N T U C K Y		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

		  S A I N T C LO U D S I N G L E B A R R E L	 56	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

S M O OT H A M B L E R D I S T I L L E R Y		  S M O OT H A M B L E R "C O N T R A D I C T I O N"	 22	 	
M A X W E LTO N, W V		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

		
		
		
	



S T. G EO R G E D I S T I L L E R Y		  S T. G EO R G E B A L L E R S I N G L E M A LT	 23	 	
A L A M E DA, C A		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 94 P R O O F

S T I T Z E L-W E L L E R D I S T I L L E R Y		  B L A D E & B O W	 23	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 91 P R O O F

S T R A N A H A N D I S T I L L E R Y		  S T R A N A H A N'S B LU E P E A K S I N G L E M A LT	 14	 	
D E N V E R, C O		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 86 P R O O F
		
S T R A N A H A N D I S T I L L E R Y		  S T R A N A H A N'S B LU E P E A K S I N G L E M A LT	 14	 	
D E N V E R, C O		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 86 P R O O F
		
T I N C U P		  T I N C U P	 14	 	
D E N V E R, C O		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 84 P R O O F

T H I R T E E N T H C O LO N Y D I S T I L L E R Y	 T H I R T E E N T H C O LO N Y	 19	 	
A M E R I C U S, G A		  B O U R B O N: 95 P R O O F

W E S T L A N D D I S T I L L E R Y		  W E S T L A N D A M E R I C A N S I N G L E M A LT	 30	 	
S E AT T L E, WA		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y:92 P R O O F

W I D O W JA N E D I S T I L L E R Y	 10Y R	 W I D O W JA N E 10 Y E A R	 36	 	
R O S E N DA L E, N Y		  B O U R B O N: 91 P R O O F

W I L D T U R K E Y D I S T I L L E R Y		  R U S S E L L'S R E S E R V E S I N G L E B A R R E L	 32	 	
L AW R E N C E B U R G, K Y		  B O U R B O N: 110 P R O O F

		  W I L D T U R K E Y 101	 15	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 101 P R O O F
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W I L L E T T D I S T I L L E R Y		  J O H N N Y D R U M "P R I VAT E S TO C K"	 17	 	
B A R D S TO W N,  K Y		  B O U R B O N: 101 P R O O F

		  K E N T U C K Y V I N TAG E	 13	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90 P R O O F

		  N OA H'S M I L L	 23	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 114.3 P R O O F

		  P U R E K E N T U C K Y	 13	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 107 P R O O F

		  R O WA N'S C R E E K	 17	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 100.1 P R O O F

		  W I L L E T T P OT S T I L L	 20	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 94 P R O O F

	 9Y R 	 W I L L E T T "S C R E A M I N G P E A N U T S"	 80	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 133.6 P R O O F

	 11Y R 	 W I L L E T T "A M B R O S I A"	 120	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 114.6 P R O O F

W O O D F O R D D I S T I L L E R Y		  W O O D F O R D R E S E R V E	 18	 	
V E R S A I L L E S,  K Y		  B O U R B O N: 90.4 P R O O F

		  W O O D F O R D R E S E R V E D O U B L E OA K E D	 26 	
		  B O U R B O N: 90.4 P R O O F
		
		  W O O D F O R D R E S E R V E S T R A I G H T M A LT	 17 	
		  A M E R I C A N W H I S K E Y: 90.4 P R O O F
		

		
		
		
	
		
	  	



R Y E

A N G E L'S E N V Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 A N G E L'S E N V Y	 40	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  R Y E: 86.6 P R O O F

A S W D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 A S W R E S U R G E N S	 20	
AT L A N TA, G A		  R Y E: 86 P R O O F

B A R D S TO W N D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 B A R D S TO W N O R I G I N S E R I E S S T R A I G H T R Y E	 22	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  R Y E: 96 P R O O F

	  	 C O L L A B O R AT I V E S E R I E S "A M R U T" R Y E	 70	 	
		  B O U R B O N: 110 P R O O F

B A R R E L L	  	 B A R R E L L "S E AG R A S S"	 29	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  R Y E: 119.9 P R O O F

	  	 B A R R E L L "G R AY L A B E L S E AG R A S S R Y E"	 80	 	
		  R Y E: 133.34 P R O O F

B U F FA LO T R AC E D I S T I L L E R Y	 6Y R 	 S A Z E R AC  	 14	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  R Y E: 90 P R O O F

B U R N T C H U R C H	  	 PA L M E R'S S T R E TC H LO W R Y E  	 23	
B LU F F TO N, S C		  R Y E: 97 P R O O F

C A S T L E & K E Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 C A S T L E & K E Y R E S TO R AT I O N R Y E  	 17	
F R A N K FO R T, K Y		  R Y E: 105 P R O O F

	 8Y R 	 P I N H O O K V E R T I C A L S E R I E S 8 Y R	 34	 	
		  R Y E: 105.1 P R O O F

C ATO C T I N D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 C ATO C T I N G WA R 	 35 
P U R C E L LV I L L E, VA		  R Y E: 92 P R O O F

H E AV E N H I L L D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 E L I JA H C R A I G  	 13	
B A R D S TO W N, K Y		  R Y E: 94 P R O O F

	  	 R I T T E N H O U S E	 13	 	
		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

40



American Whiskey 41

R Y E

G EO R G E D I C K E L D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 G EO R G E D I C K E L X L EO P O L D B R OT H E R S	 46	
T U L L A H O M A, T N		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

H I G H W E S T D I S T I L L E R Y		  H I G H W E S T D O U B L E R Y E	 13	 	
PA R K C I T Y, U T		  R Y E: 92 P R O O F

I N D E P E N D E N T D I S T I L L I N G C O		  H E L L B E N D E R	 14	 	
D EC AT U R, G A		  R Y E: 92 P R O O F

JA M E S E . P E P P E R D I S T I L L E R Y		  JA M E S E . P E P P E R	 13	 	
L E X I N G TO N, K Y		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

J I M B E A M D I S T I L L E R Y		  B A S I L H AY D E N DA R K	 22	 	
C L E R M O N T, K Y		  R Y E: 80 P R O O F

	 	 B A S I L H AY D E N M A LT E D	 24	 	
		  M A LT E D R Y E: 80 P R O O F

		  K N O B C R E E K C A S K S T R E N G T H	 21	 	
		  R Y E: 119.6 P R O O F

		  K N O B C R E E K S M A L L B ATC H	 16	 	
		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

M ATC H B O O K D I S T I L L E R Y		  M ATC H B O O K "M E TA M O D E R N I T Y"	 44	 	
G R E E N P O R T, N Y		  R Y E: 97 P R O O F

M I C H T E R'S D I S T I L L E R Y		  M I C H T E R'S S I N G L E B A R R E L	 22	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  R Y E:84.8 P R O O F

	 10Y R	 M I C H T E R'S S I N G L E B A R R E L	 70	 	
		  R Y E: 92.8 P R O O F

N E A R E S T G R E E N D I S T I L L E R Y		  U N C L E N E A R E S T	 24	 	
S H E L BY V I L L E, T N		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

O L D F O R E S T E R D I S T I L L E R Y		  O L D F O R E S T E R S I G N AT U R E	 12	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

P E E R L E S S D I S T I L L E R Y		  P E E R L E S S B A R R E L P R O O F 24 M O N T H	 50	 	
LO U I S V I L L E, K Y		  R Y E: 108.4 P R O O F

		
	



R Y E

R E D W O O D E M P I R E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 R E D W O O D E M P I R E "E M P I R E G I A N T" 	 24	 	
G R ATO N, C A		  R Y E: 90 P R O O F

		  R E D W O O D E M P I R E VA N D U Z E N R Y E	 34	 	
		  R Y E: 94 P R O O F

R E S E R VO I R D I S T I L L E R Y		  R E S R VO I R 100% VA R Y E	 34	 	
R I C H M O N D, VA		  R Y E: 100 P R O O F

T E M P L E TO N D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 T E M P L E TO N B A R R E L S T R E N G T H	 25	
T E M P L E TO N, I A		  R Y E: 114.6 P R O O F

	  	
W I L D T U R K E Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 W I L D T U R K E Y R A R E B R E E D R Y E  	 70	
L AW R E N C E B U R G,  K Y		  R Y E: 112.2 P R O O F

W H I S T L E P I G D I S T I L L E R Y	 10Y R	 W H I S T L E P I G 10 Y R	 38	 	
S H O R E H A M, V T		  B O U R B O N: 100 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 W H I S T L E P I G 12 Y R O L D W O R L D	 60	 	
		  R Y E: 86 P R O O F

		  W H I S T L E P I G "B O S S H O G X: T H E C O M M A N D M E N T S"	 200 	
		  R Y E: 105.8 P R O O F

W I L L E T T D I S T I L L E R Y	 8Y R	 W I L L E T T "E L B E R TA"	 84	 	
B A R D S TO W N,  K Y		  B O U R B O N: 103.8 P R O O F

	 10Y R	 W I L L E T T ".. .2C E N T S"	 100		
		  B O U R B O N: 121.8 P R O O F
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International Whiskey 43

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y

B A LV E N I E D I S T I L L E R Y	  14Y R	 B A LV E N I E C A R I B B E A N C A S K 14Y R	 39	
S P E Y S I D E, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 80 P R O O F

B O W M O R E D I S T I L L E R Y	  18Y R	 B O W M O R E 18 Y R	 75	
I S L AY, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

B R U I C H L A D D I C H D I S T I L L E R Y		  B R U I C H L A D D I C H C L A S S I C S I N G L E M A LT	 22	
I S L AY, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 100 P R O O F

C O M PA S S B OX 		  C O M PA S S B OX A R T I S T B L E N D	 14	
LO W L A N D S, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

G L E N F I D D I C H D I S T I L L E R Y	  12Y R	 G L E N F I D D I C H 12 Y R	 19 
S P E Y S I D E, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

G L E N L I V E T D I S T I L L E R Y	  12 Y R	 G L E N L I V E T 12 Y R	 22	
S P E Y S I D E, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 80 P R O O F

J O H N N I E WA L K E R 		  J O H N N I E WA L K E R B L AC K L A B E L	 22	
 S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 80 P R O O F

 		  J O H N N I E WA L K E R R E D L A B E L	 12	 	
		  S C OTC H: 80 P R O O F

L AG AV U L I N D I S T I L L E R Y	  16Y R	 L AG AV U L I N 16 Y E A R	 37	
I S L AY, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

L A P H R OA I G D I S T I L L E R Y	  10Y R	 L A P H R OA I G 10 Y R	 26	
I S L AY, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

M AC A L L A N  D I S T I L L E R Y	 12Y R	 M AC A L L A N 12 Y E A R	 42	
S P E Y S I D E, S C OT L A N D		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

	 15Y R 	 M AC A L L A N D O U B L E OA K 15 Y E A R	 75	 	
		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

	 18Y R 	 M AC A L L A N S H E R R Y OA K 18 Y E A R	 154	 	
		  S C OTC H: 86 P R O O F

		
	
		



I N T E R N A T I O N A L  W H I S K E Y

B E N JA M I N C H A P M A N 	 4Y R	 B E N JA M I N C H A P M A N 4 Y E A R	 16	 	
O N TA R I O, C A N A N DA		  C A N A D I A N W H I S K E Y: 90 P R O O F

C R O W N R OYA L		  C R O W N R OYA L	 18	 	
M A N I TO B A, C A N A DA		  C A N A D I A N W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F

F U J I G OT E M B A D I S T I L L E R Y		  F U J I 	 38	 	
S H I Z U O K A, JA PA N		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y: 92 P R O O F

H I R A M WA L K E R D I S T I L L E R Y		  LOT 40 R Y E	 16	 	
O N TA R I O, C A N A DA 		  R Y E: 86 P R O O F

K AVA L A N D I S T I L L E R Y		  K AVA L A N S I N G L E M A LT	 45	 	
TA I WA N 		   TA I WA N E S E W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F

M I D L E TO N D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 G R E E N S P OT	 33	
C O R K, I R E L A N D		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F

		  P O W E R'S G O L D L A B E L	 14 		
		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F

	 12Y R 	 R E D B R E A S T 12 Y E A R	 33 		
		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y: 80 P R O O F

		  Y E L LO W S P OT	 60 		
		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y: 92 P R O O F
		
M I YAG I K YO D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 N I K K A C O F F E Y G R A I N  	 33	
JA PA N		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:90 P R O O F

		  N I K K A C O F F E Y M A LT  	 35 		
		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:90 P R O O F

		  N I K K A YO I C H I S I N G L E M A LT 	 33 		
		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:90 P R O O F
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International Whiskey 45

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  W H I S K E Y

S H I N O Z A K I D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 TA K A M I N E	 42	
JA PA N		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:80 P R O O F

S L A N E D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 S L A N E	 12	
I R E L A N D		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y:80 P R O O F

S U N TO R Y D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 H I B I K I  "JA PA N E S E H A R M O N Y"	 40	
O S A K A, JA PA N		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:86 P R O O F

		  S U N TO R Y TO K I	 15	 	
		  JA PA N E S E W H I S K E Y:86 P R O O F

T U L L A M O R E D E W D I S T I L L E R Y	  	 T U L L A M O R E D E W	 15	
I R E L A N D		  I R I S H W H I S K E Y:86 P R O O F
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Spirits 47

R U M    

C L A I R I N V I VA L , P O R T AU P R I N C E, H A I T I,  97.6 P R O O F	 14

FA L S E R I V E R S P I C E D R U M ,  LO U I S I A N A, 88 P R O O F	 12

H I LTO N H E A D S O L E R A, H I LTO N H E A D, S C, 92 P R O O F	 16

N OVO F O G O C AC H AÇ A, PA R A N Á, B R A Z I L ,  80 P R O O F	 12

PA R A N U B E S, OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 108 P R O O F	 11

P L A N T E R AY 3 S TA R,  B A R B A D O S, JA M A I C A & T R I N I DA D, 82.4 P R O O F	 10

P L A N T E R AY O R I G I N A L DA R K R U M,  B A R B A D O S & JA M A I C A, 80 P R O O F	 11

P L A N T E R AY O.F.T.D.,   JA M A I C A, G U YA N A & B A R B A D O S, 138 P R O O F	 10

PLANTERAY "STIGGINS FANCY PINEAPPLE," BARBADOS, JAMAICA, TABAGO & TRINIDAD, 80 PROOF	 14

P L A N T E R AY X AYC A M A "S P EC I A L D R Y," JA M A I C A, 86 P R O O F	 10

R H U M J.M. AG R I C O L E B L A N C 110,  M A R T I N I Q U E, 110 P R O O F	 11

R O N Z AC A PA 23 Y E A R, Z AC A PA, G UAT E M A L A, 80 P R O O F	 21

S M I T H & C R O S S,  JA M A I C A, 114 P R O O F		  13

G I N   

B O M B AY S A P P H I R E , LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 94 P R O O F	 12

B O O M S M A J O R G E G E N E V E R,  F R I E S L A N D, N E T H E R L A N D S, 80 P R O O F	 10

B OTA N I S T,  I S L AY, S C OT L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 16

B R I S TO W B A R R E L AG E D R E S E R V E , JAC K S O N, M I S S I S S I P P I,  113 P R O O F	 20

C O N N I P T I O N N AV Y S T R E N G T H, D U R H A M, N C, 114 P R O O F	 16

F O R D S, LO U I S V I L L E, K Y, 90 P R O O F		  15

F O R T H AV E B LU E , B R O O K LY N, N Y, 86 P R O O F	 16

H AT T R I C K, C H A R L E S TO N, S C, 88 P R O O F	 13

H AY M A N'S O L D TO M, LO N D O N, E N G L A N D, 80 P R O O F	 11

L EO P O L D N AV Y S T R E N G T H, D E N V E R, C O LO R A D O, 114 P R O O F	 16

M O N K E Y 47, S C H WA R Z WA L D, D E L E WA R E, 94 P R O O F	 19

M U R R E L L'S R O W G I N G I N, D EC AT U R, G A, 94 P R O O F	 12 

M U R R E L L'S R O W JA M JA M, D EC AT U R, G A, 94 P R O O F	 15 

M U R R E L L'S R O W K U M O M I G N O N E T T E G I N, D EC AT U R, G A, 94 P R O O F	 15

M U R R E L L'S R O W T U L S I,  D EC AT U R, G A, 94 P R O O F	 13

P LY M O U T H, E N G L A N D, 41.2 P R O O F		  13    
R O K U, O S A K A, JA PA N, 86 P R O O F		  14

S T. AU G U S T I N E "N E W W O R L D G I N," S T. AU G U S T I N E, F L ,  94 P R O O F	 14



48

V O D K A    

B E AT T I E'S, A L L I S TO N, O N TA R I O, C A N A DA, 80 P R O O F	 13

H A K U, JA PA N, 80 P R O O F			   13

G R E Y G O O S E , F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F		  15

K E T E L O N E , N E T H E R L A N D S, 80 P R O O F		  15

S T. G EO R G E G R E E N C H I L E , A L A M E DA, C A L I FO R N I A, 80 P R O O F	 9

T I TO'S, AU S T I N, T E X A S, 80 P R O O F		  14

W H E AT L E Y, F R A N K FO R T, K E N T U C K Y, 82 P R O O F 	 12

	

T E Q U I L A

LU N A Z U L B L A N C O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 10

F O R TA L E Z A B L A N C O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 25

KO M O S R E P O S A D O "R O S A," JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 55

KO M O S A Ñ E J O C R I S TA L I N O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 60

L A LO, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 94 P R O O F		  17

LU N A Z U L R E P O S A D O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 12

E L T EQ U I L E N O R E P O S A D O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 13

T EQ U I L A O C H O P L ATA, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 23

T EQ U I L A O C H O R E P O S A D O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 29

T EQ U I L A O C H OA Ñ E J O, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F	 33

O T H E R  A G A V E

B A N H E Z E N S E M B L E M E Z C A L , OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 94 P R O O F... . . .E S PA D I N, B A R R I L	 15

E L V I A J E R A I C I L L A, JA L I S C O, M E X I C O, 88 P R O O F... . . .M A X I M I L I A N A	 19

E R S T W H I L E M A D R E C U I C H E M E Z C A L OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 97 P R O O F... . . .M A D R EC U I C H E	 32

E R S T W H I L E T E P E Z TAT E M E Z C A L , OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 88 P R O O F... . . .T E P E Z TAT E	 31

E R S T W H I L E TO B A L A M E Z C A L , OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 88 P R O O F... . . .TO B A L A	 35

I L L EG A L M E Z C A L , OA X AC A, M E X I C O, 80 P R O O F... . . .E S PA D I N	 17

P U N TAG AV E B AC A N O R A, R A N C O T E P UA, M E X I C O, 90 P R O O F... . . .PAC I F I C A	 22

P U N TAG AV E S OTO L , C H I H UA H UA, M E X I C O, 86 P R O O F... . . .D E S E R T S P O O N	 15

Spirits



Spirits 49

B R A N D Y   

C A P U R R O AC H O L A D O P I S C O, P E R U, 84 P R O O F	 14

C A R AV E D O TO R O N T E L P I S C O, I C A, P E R U, 80 P R O O F	 15

DA M P F W E R K P E A R, M I N N E A P O L I S, M N, 80 P R O O F	 28

C A P U R R O AC H O L A D O P I S C O, P E R U, 84 P R O O F	 14

L A I R D'S A P P L E B OT T L E D -I N-B O N D, S C O B E Y V I L L E, N J, 100 P R O O F	 11

M A I S O N D U D O G N O N "G R A N D E C H A M PAG N E R E S E R V E ," C O G N AC, F R A N C E 88 P R O O F	 20

M A R I E D U F FAU, "N A P O L EO N," A R M AG N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 14

R A S T I G N AC C O G N AC V S, C O G N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 13

P I E R R E F E R R A N D "1840," C O G N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 19

P I E R R E F E R R A N D "A M B R E ," C O G N AC, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 21

R O G E R G R O U LT C A LVA D O S, N O R M A N DY, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 19

A P E R I T I F  &  D I G E S T I F

A P E R O L ,  PA D OVA, I TA LY, 22 P R O O F		  13

AV E R N A,  S I C I LY, I TA LY, 64 P R O O F		  13

B I G A L L E T C H I N A- C H I N A, V I R I E U, F R A N C E, 80 P R O O F	 16

B R AU L I O, B O R M I O, I TA LY, 49 P R O O F		  18

C Y N A R, I TA LY, 33 P R O O F			   12

F E R N E T B R A N C A,V I A R E S EG O N E, I TA LY, 80 P R O O F	 14

F E R N E T B R A N C A M E N TA, V I A R E S EG O N E, I TA LY, 80 P R O O F	 14

F E R N E T VA L L E T, M E X I C O C I T Y, M E X I C O, 70 P R O O F	 12

F O R T H AV E M A R S E I L L E A M A R O, B R O O K LY N, N Y, 72 P R O O F	 20

LU C A N O, M AT E R A, I TA LY, 60 P R O O F		  13

LU C A N O Z E R O, M AT E R A, I TA LY,  I TA LY, N /A	 12

M O N T E N EG R O, B O LO G N A, I TA LY, 46 P R O O F	 14

M U R R E L L'S R O W E N O A M A R O, D EC AT U R, G A, 60 P R O O F	 15

N A R D I N I,  V E N E TO, I TA LY, 62 P R O O F		  13

N O N I N O, U D I N E, I TA LY, 70 P R O O F		  21

S A L E R S, T U R E N N E, F R A N C E, 32 P R O O F		 8

S F U M ATO, T R E N T I N O, I TA LY, 40 P R O O F		  10

S U Z E , T H U I R, F R A N C E, 40 P R O O F		  14	

U N D E R B E R G ,  G E R M A N Y, 88 P R O O F		  5	
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